

JO Code-WB00910, CNR-WBEM01000214-2022
Present: Abhijit Ghosh, Ld. A.D.J., FTC-II , Tamluk
MACC 51 of 2022

Order No.11
10.02.2023

Today is fixed for DCF and PH.

Claimant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

OP.No.2 file hazira.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

In the attending circumstances, the case is adjourned today.

To 09.03.2023 for DCF & PH .

Dic. & corr. by me.

Judge, MACT ,
ADJ, FTC-II, Tamluk.

Judge, MACT ,
ADJ, FTC-II, Tamluk.